Date/venue

12/28/24,10:30 AM
PISTAT

12/28/24,11:00 AM
PISTA10

12/28/24,11:30 AM
PISTA15

12/28/24,12:00 PM
PISTA15

12/28/24,1:00 PM
PISTA13

12/28/24,1:30 PM
PISTAT

P xporty

TORNEIG EXPRESS FINAL D'ANY

Calendar: 22 MASCULINA / Grupo A

Home

Adria Bravo Jove
Gerard Perez Lopez-Tercero

Iker Caballero Fonseca
Paola Ribal Herrera

Joel Pujol
Andreu Roure

Angel Gomez Callén
Maria Farran Gabarrdé

Iker Caballero Fonseca
Paola Ribal Herrera

Joel Pujol
Andreu Roure

1/1

Result

1-5

7-8

8-5

7-8

8-5

6-7

Away team

Joel Pujol
Andreu Roure

Angel Gomez Callén
Maria Farran Gabarré

Iker Caballero Fonseca
Paola Ribal Herrera

Adria Bravo Jove
Gerard Perez Lopez-Tercero

Adria Bravo Jove
Gerard Perez Lopez-Tercero

Angel Gomez Callén
Maria Farran Gabarré
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